The Mini Scroll

Erev Shabbat, Jan 2
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Shachris

Candle Lighting

Mincha 7 Kabbalat Shabbat

Repeat Shema after

Shabbat Day, Jan 3
Daf Yomi

Shachris

Latest Shema

Mincha
Maariv/Shabbat ends at

Sunday, January 4
Shachris

Mincha/Maariv

Repeat Shema after

Monday, January 5
Shachris

Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
MinchasMaariv

Maariv I

Tuesday, January 6
Shachris

Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Minchas/Maariv

Maariv I1

Wednesday, January 7

Shachris

Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
MinchasMaariv
Maariv I1

Thursday, January 8
Shachris

Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Mincha/Maariv

Maariv 11

Zevachim 110
6:28 am
6:30 am
4:39 pm
4:44 pm
5:42 pm

Zevachim 111
8:00 am
8:45 am
9:50 am

4:25 pm
5:42 pm

Zevachim 112
8:00 am
4:45 pm
5:43 pm

Zevachim 113
6:20 am
6:28 am
4:45 pm
8:15 pm

Zevachim 114
6:30 am
6:28 am
4:45 pm
8:15 pm

Zevachim 115
6:30 am
6:28 am
4:45 pm
8:15 pm

Zevachim 116
6:20 am
6:28 am
4:45 pm
8:15 pm

Welcome to the YGW 8th Grade Rabbeim &

Bochurim!
Shabbat Classes
Women’s Learning following kiddush
New Series: The Gra’s Letter 3:50 pm

with Rabbi Rappaport

Conquering Anger: New Series for Women
Applying the Torah’s wisdom to understand and overcome

anger, with practical tools and real-life application
“SoulGlow” Mondays at 8:30pm

Coming up at OSTT
Jan 31, Motzei Shabbat: Date Night

Feb 2, Tuesday: Tu Bishvat Seder
Feb 6/7: Shabbaton with the Yeshiva of GW

Weekday Class Schedule

Sunday:
7:15 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:45 am - Hilchos Shabbos with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Monday - Friday:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Monday
8:30 pm - Women's Class with R’ Ben-Horin: SoulGlow

Thursday
Following maariv: Kumzitz & Class w/ Rabbi Yonah Katz




