# The Mini Scroll





## Parshat Vayechi (Bereishit 47:28)

January 2 - 14 Tevet 5786

Erev Shabbat, Jan 2	Zevachim 110
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin	6:28 am
Shachris	6:30 am
<b>Candle Lighting</b>	4:39 pm
Mincha / Kabbalat Shabbat	4:44 pm
Repeat Shema after	5:42 pm

Shabbat Day, Jan 3	Zevachim 11
Daf Yomi	8:00 am
Shachris	8:45 am
Latest Shema	9:50 am
See Class Schedule	
Mincha	4:25 pm
Maariv/Shabbat ends at	5:42 pm

Sunday, January 4	Zevachim 112
Shachris	8:00 am
Mincha/Maariv	4:45 pm
Repeat Shema after	5:43 pm
-	-

Monday, January 5	Zevachim 113
Shachris	6:20 am
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin	6:28 am
Mincha/Maariv	4:45 pm
Maariv II	8:15 pm

Zevachim 114
6:30 am
6:28 am
4:45 pm
8:15 pm

Wednesday, January 7	Zevachim 11
Shachris	6:30 am
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin	6:28 am
Mincha/Maariv	4:45 pm
Maariv II	8:15 pm

Zevachim 116
6:20 am
6:28 am
4:45 pm
8:15 pm

## Welcome to the YGW 8th Grade Rabbeim & Bochurim!

## **Shabbat Classes**

Women's Learning following kiddush

New Series: The Gra's Letter 3:50 pm with Rabbi Rappaport

## **Conquering Anger: New Series for Women**

Applying the Torah's wisdom to understand and overcome anger, with practical tools and real-life application

"SoulGlow" Mondays at 8:30pm

### **Coming up at OSTT**

Jan 31, Motzei Shabbat: Date Night Feb 2, Tuesday: Tu Bishvat Seder

Feb 6/7: Shabbaton with the Yeshiva of GW

## **Weekday Class Schedule**

#### Sunday:

7:15 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 8:45 am - Hilchos Shabbos with Rabbi Ben-Horin

#### Monday - Friday:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

#### Monday

8:30 pm - Women's Class with R' Ben-Horin: SoulGlow

#### **Thursday**

Following maariv: Kumzitz & Class w/ Rabbi Yonah Katz